65/75/86”
65/75/86”
65/75/86”
43/50/55”
43/50/55”
43/50/55” 43/50/55”
65/75”
!
Head
washer
Head
washer
Head
washer
Head
washer
65”
b  x 4
(M4 x L20)
Head
washer
1
86”
5
11
a  x 4
(M4 x L16)
Head
washer
a  x 4
(M4 x L16)
Head
washer
Head
washer
1
2
1
2
2 6
3
43
2
1
2 3
43QNED80*
43QNED82*
50QNED80*
50QNED82*
50QNED85*
55QNED80*
55QNED82*
55QNED85*
55QNED88*
65QNED80*
65QNED82*
65QNED85*
75QNED80*
75QNED82*
75QNED85*
86QNED80*
86QNED85*
43/50/55”
75/86”
1
Head
washer
a  x 4
2
65/75/86”
3 4
4
1
2
1
2
1
2
43/50/55/65/75/86”
Head
washer
a  x 4
Head
washer
b  x 4
75/86”65”
A B
Printed in Korea
Imprimé en Corée
*MFL720605552408REV04*
6
* : 0~9, A~Z
2
1
C
B
D
E
A
G
F
H
A
C
B
D
A B C D
WB21LMB
43QNED80*
43QNED82*
50QNED80*
50QNED82*
50QNED85*
200 mm
(7.8) inches
M655QNED80*
55QNED82*
55QNED85*
55QNED88*
65QNED80*
65QNED82*
65QNED85*
300 mm
(11.8) inches
mm (inches / pulgadas / po)
A B C   D  E  F G H
LSW240B
MSW240
43QNED80*
43QNED82*
200 x 200 mm
 (7.8 x 7.8) inches
M6
 287 mm
(11.2) inches
≧ 1.5 m
(59.0) inches
 190 mm
(7.4) inches
50QNED80*
50QNED82*
50QNED85*
364 mm
(14.3) inches
221 mm
(8.7) inches
WB24GCB
MSW240
55QNED80*
55QNED82*
55QNED85*
55QNED88*
300 x 300 mm
(11.8 x 11.8) inches
371 mm
(14.6) inches
277 mm
(10.9) inches
WB24GCB
65QNED80*
65QNED82*
65QNED85*
300 x 300 mm
(11.8 x 11.8) inches
481 mm
(18.9) inches
295 mm
(11.6) inches
75QNED80*
75QNED82*
75QNED85*
400 x 300 mm
(15.7 x 11.8) inches
532 mm
(20.9) inches
341 mm
(13.4) inches
WB24GDB
86QNED80*
86QNED85*
600 x 400 mm
(23.6 x 15.7) inches
M8
573 mm
(22.5) inches
336 mm
(13.2) inches
mm (inches / pulgadas / po)
Kg
90°
A
D
B
E
C
F
G
A B C D E F F   G
43QNED80*
43QNED82*
968 mm
(38.1) inches
635 mm
(25.0) inches
257 mm
(10.1) inches
565 mm
(22.2) inches
29.7 mm
(1.1) inches
9.7 kg
(21.3) lbs
9.3 kg
(20.5) lbs
120 W
50QNED80*
50QNED82* 1 123 mm
(44.2) inches
720 mm
(28.3) inches
257 mm
(10.1) inches
652 mm
(25.6) inches
29.7 mm
(1.1) inches
13.4 kg
(29.5) lbs
13.0 kg
(28.6) lbs
125 W
50QNED85* 135 W
55QNED80*
55QNED82* 1 236 mm
(48.6) inches
783 mm
(30.8) inches
257 mm
(10.1) inches
716 mm
(28.1) inches
29.7 mm
(1.1) inches
15.3 kg
(33.7) lbs
14.9 kg
(32.8) lbs
150 W
55QNED85*
55QNED88*
160 W
65QNED80*
65QNED82* 1 456 mm
(57.3) inches
904 mm
(35.5) inches
295 mm
(11.6) inches
840 mm
(33.0) inches
29.7 mm
(1.1) inches
22.9 kg
(50.4) lbs
22.5 kg
(49.6) lbs
185 W
65QNED85* 195 W
75QNED80*
75QNED82* 1 677 mm
(66.0) inches
1 032 mm
(40.6) inches
359 mm
(14.1) inches
965 mm
(37.9) inches
30.9 mm
(1.2) inches
34.0 kg
(74.9) lbs
33.0 kg
(72.7) lbs
225 W
75QNED85* 245 W
86QNED80* 1 928 mm
(75.9) inches
1 175 mm
(46.2) inches
359 mm
(14.1) inches
1 108 mm
(43.6) inches
30.9 mm
(1.2) inches
51.0 kg
(112.4) lbs
50.0 kg
(110.2) lbs
280 W
86QNED85* 300 W
mm (inches / pulgadas / po)
kg (lbs / libras / lb)
43/50/55/65/75/86”
43/50/55”5
65/75/86”
2 2
1 1
75/86”43/50/55/65”
3 3